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Cohesion Fund for eligible Member States (2000-2006)
Cohesion Fund for the four eligible Member States (2000-2006)

Greece Spain

Ireland (1)

Portugal

3 388

12 357

584

3 388

Million EUR commitments in 2004 prices
(1) Ireland only until the end of the year 2003
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Cohesion Fund for the 10 new eligible Member States (2004-2006)

Czech Republic

[Estonia

Cyprus

Latvia

Lithuania

Hungary

Malta

Poland

Slovenia

www.cvce.eu

Slovakia

936.05

309.03

53.94

515.43

608.17

1112.67

21.94

4178.60

188.71

570.50

Million EUR commitments in 2004 prices
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